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23rd Senior European
Taekwon-do Championships
16-18 May 2008, Wroclaw, Poland

Bosna & Herzegovina

Individual Female Sparring to 52kg
5-8. Tali¢ Elza

Individual Male Pattern | DAN
9-16. Dzaka Nijaz

Individual Male Pattern Il DAN
5-8. Okeri¢ Elvedin

Individual Male Sparring to 63kg
17-22. Dizdarevi¢ Samir

Individual Male Sparring to 71kg
9-16. Tahi¢ Amir
Individual Male Sparring to 80kg
5-8. Begi¢ Ervin
Individual Male Sparring over 80kg
2. Mali¢ Ramiz

Individual Male Power Test
18. Mali¢ Ramiz

Team Male Sparring
9. BIH

Team Male Power Test
6. BIH

*NOTICE number of sparrings won is given in parentheses

31-08-89

07-08-76

21-10-79

10-12-88

01-11-81

09-01-86

23-11-85

23-11-85

BIH

BIH

BIH

BIH

BIH

BIH

BIH

BIH

Wroctaw, Poland, 16-18.05.2008

Competitors: 14
@)
Competitors: 18
Competitors: 12
Competitors: 22
Competitors: 23
Competitors: 18

1)
Competitors: 19

Points: 2(3)
Competitors: 19

Teams: 16

Teams: 14
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