23rd Senior European Taekwon-do Championships 16-18 May 2008, Wroclaw, Poland

Results achieved:

Bosna & Herzegovina

Competitors: 14
Competitors: 18

Individual Female Sparring to 52kg			Competitors: 14
5-8. Talić Elza	31-08-89	BIH	(1)
Individual Male Pattern I DAN 9-16. Dzaka Nijaz	07-08-76	BIH	Competitors: 18
Individual Male Pattern II DAN 5-8. Okerić Elvedin	21-10-79	BIH	Competitors: 12
Individual Male Sparring to 63kg 17-22. Dizdarević Samir	10-12-88	BIH	Competitors: 22
Individual Male Sparring to 71kg 9-16. Tahić Amir	01-11-81	BIH	Competitors: 23
Individual Male Sparring to 80kg 5-8. Begić Ervin	09-01-86	BIH	Competitors: 18 (1)
Individual Male Sparring over 80kg 2. Malić Ramiz	23-11-85	BIH	Competitors: 19 Points: 2(3)
Individual Male Power Test 18. Malić Ramiz	23-11-85	BIH	Competitors: 19
Team Male Sparring 9. BIH			Teams: 16
Team Male Power Test 6. BIH			Teams: 14